
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC U T I L I T Y COMMISSION 
P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA. 17120 

JUNE 07, 1990 

ALLLCIILNY VALLLY TKANiSKElT'CO. ^ 
1512 LEBANON CHURCH R O A D N ^ 
PITTSBURGH PA 1512̂ 2 

IB tEFLT PLE1IE 

IBFIk TO OOI FI LB 

A-00108285 

NOTICE OF SUSPENSION OF PUC OPERATING RIGHTS •" ' 

1 /">< 
EFFECTIVE JUNE 1 1,1990 U ^"%i> 

FOR EXPIRATION OR CANCELLATION OF 

CARGO L I A B I L I T Y INSURANCE 
T h i s i s to n o t i f y you t h a t a.s of the above e f f e c t i v e d a t e , 

the a u t h o r i t y g r a n t e d t o you by the P e n n s y l v a n i a P u b l i c U t i l i t y 
C omro i i s i o n i s he r e b y suspended as more t h o r o u g h l y d e s c r i b e d on t h e 
a t t a c h e d s h e e t . 

P l e a s e be a d v i s e d t h a t you ma y n o t o p e r a t e u n t i l we have 
r e c e i v e d e v i d e n c e o'f renewed i n s u r a n c e c o v e r a g e . 

Upon r e c e i p t and a c c e p t a n c e of the r e q u i r e d c e r t i f i c a t e of 
I n s u r a n c e , you w i l l r e c e i v e w r i t t e n n o t i f i c a t i o n t h a t t h e suspen 
s i o n i s l i f t e d and t h a t you may resume o p e r a t i o n s . 

y o u r s , 

c c- : En f o r c- erne n t D i v i s i o n 

C e r t i f i e d Ma i 1 



A SENDER: Complete items 1 and 2 when additional services are desired, and complete items 
V 3 and 4 . ^ 
Put your address-'"-the "RETURN T O " Space on the reverse side. Faik' > do this wil l prevent this 
card from beina i' led to you. The return receiot fee wil l provide vou th i ne of the person delivered 
to and the date 6. ,<iverv- For additional tees the tol iowmg services are available, consul t postmaster 
tor tees and check box(es) for additional service(s) requested. 
1. O Show to whom delivered, date, and addressee's address. 2. • Restricted Delivery 

(Extra charge f (Extra charge) 

3. Art ic le Addressed t o : 

A - 0 0 1 0 8 2 8 5 

A L L E G H E N Y V A L L E Y T R A N S F E R COMPANY 

4 . Art ic le Number • 

044006 
3. Art ic le Addressed t o : 

A - 0 0 1 0 8 2 8 5 

A L L E G H E N Y V A L L E Y T R A N S F E R COMPANY 

Type of Service; 
D Reeistered D Insured 
• Certified D COD 

• Express Mai, • ^ e ^ i L 

3. Art ic le Addressed t o : 

A - 0 0 1 0 8 2 8 5 

A L L E G H E N Y V A L L E Y T R A N S F E R COMPANY 
Always obtain signature of addressee 
o r i e n t and DATE DELIVERED. 

5. Signature — Address 

X 

8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if 
requested and fee paid) 

* B.^SigRflture — Agent y _ J 

8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if 
requested and fee paid) 

* 

7. Date of D e l i v e r ^ j ^ -J 

8. Addressee's Address (ONLY if 
requested and fee paid) 

* 

PS Form 3 8 1 1 , Mar. 1988 « U.S.G.P.O. 1986-212-865 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT 



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
PENNSYLVANIA P U B L I C U T I L I T Y COMMISSION 

P . O . BOX 3 2 6 3 , HARRISBURG, PA. 17120 
AUGUST 03, 1990 

ALLEGHENY VALLEY TRANSFER CO. 
1512 LEBANON CHURCH ROAD 
PITTSBURGH PA 15122 

IBFH TO o n F i l l 

A-00108285 

NOTICE TO L I F T SUSPENSION 

Th i s i s t o n o t i f y you t h a t we have r e c e i v e d p r o o f o f 
i n s u r a n c e c o v e r a g e . T h e r e f o r e , you may d i s r e g a r d t h e 
N o t i c e of S u s p e n s i o n p r e v i o u s l y i s s u e d . 

V e r y t r u l y y o u r s , 

I n s u r a n c e ' S e c t i o n 
<717) 787-1227 

cc: E n f o r c e m e n t D i v i s i o n 



Warren S. Bloch, CPA 

Bloch & Company 
Certified Public Accountants 

5802 Douglas Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15217-2102 

Alan J. Bloch, CPA Telephone: (412) 421-8000 
Telefax: (412) 421-8022 

March 24, 1993 

Ref:J A-00108285 

Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
Bureau of Transportation 
Harrisburg PA 17105-3265 

Gentlemen: 

This i s i n reference to the Annual Report and Assessment 
Report of Allegheny Valley Transfer Co, due 3-31-93. 

The 1992 forms were mislaid, and we have asked your o f f i c e to 
mail a new form to us. 

We may not be able to get these forms to you by 3-31-93, and 
would therefore appreciate i t i f you would grant an extension 
of time. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

Ce r t i f i e d Public Accjauntants 

7 
cc: Allegheny Valley Transfer Co 

PENNA. PUBLIC UTILITV COMM. 

MAR 3 0 1993 



C O M M O N W E A L T H O F P E N N S Y L V A N I A 
P E N N S Y L V A N I A P U B L I C UTIL ITY C O M M I S S I O N 

P.O. B O X 3 2 6 5 , H A R R I S B U R G , PA 1 7 1 0 5 - 3 2 6 5 

(K 702075 S A-00108285 
ALLEGHENY VALLEY TRANSFER CO. 
1512 LEBANON CHURCH ROAD 
PITTSBURGH PA 15122 

•> c-

-,. o n 

?§ = 
^ Cft 

5 ̂ S 

\ < 

IN REPLY PLEASE 
REPER TO OUR FILE 

Your p e t i t i o n f o r an extension of time i n which 
t o f i l e the 1992 Annual Report of the above-docketed 
c a r r i e r w i t h the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
i s hereby granted. 

The period f o r t i m e l y f i l i n g of the 19 92 Annual 
Report i s extended t o A p r i l 30, 1993. 

F a i l u r e t o f i l e the Annual Report w i t h i n the ex­
tension period may r e s u l t i n the i m p o s i t i o n of p e n a l t i e s , 
which could include c a n c e l l a t i o n of the c a r r i e r ' s 
c e r t i f i c a t e or permit as provided by law. 

DOCKETED 
APRI61993 

Very t r u l y yours, 

Joseph M. Machulsky, Chief 
F i n a n c i a l Document Section 

JMM:dmm 

cc: (P.U.C.) F i l e Section 
Annual Report Section 

Contact Persons: C. J. Ditchey (717) 783-5938 
E. R. Hawk (717) 783-1763 



PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
Uniform Cover and Calendar Sheet 

26 

1. REPORT DATE: 
April 7, 1997 

3. BUREAU: 
Transportation and Safety 

! 2. BUREAU AGENDA NO.: 
I 
| APR-97-TS-Q(J^jrb jJ jy 

FOLDER 
4. SECTION (S) AppUcations Review Section j 5 p U B U C MEETING DATE: 

6. APPROVED BY: 

Director: Nicely: 3-3846 
Supervisor: Marzolf: 3-5945^ 

7. PERSONS IN CHARGE: 
E. R. Hawk: 3-1763 

8. DOCKET NO.: 
A-00108285 

April 24, 1997 

9. (a) CAPTION (abbreviate if more than 4 lines) 
(b) Short summary of history & facts, documents & briefs 
(c) Recommendation 

(a) Motor Carrier rate increase of more than 1% for carriers with less than 
$500,000 gross annual intrastate revenues. 

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE. INC.. ON 
BEHALF OF ALLEGHENY VALLEY TRANSFER 
PITTSBURGH. ALLEGHENY COUNTY 

(b) Proposed rate increases are to offset increases in motor carrier's general 
operating expenses. 

(c) The staff recommends that the Commission approve the acceptance of 
the tariff under the prescribed rules. 

10. MOTION BY: Commissioner Chm. Quain 

SECONDED: Commissioner Bloom 

Commissioner Hanger - yes 
Commissioner Rolka - Yes 
Commissioner 

CONTENT OF MOTION: Staff recommendation adopted. 



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVA^ 
^ENN^IVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMlRlOIV 
P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 

IN REPLY PLEASE 
REFER TO OUR FILE 

uOCUMENT March5'1999 

FOLDER 
ALLEGHENY VALLEY TRANSFER COMPANY 
1512 LEBANON CHURCH ROAD 
PITTSBURGH PA 15122 

Gentlemen: 

A-00108285 
HHG-98-048 

MAY 2 6 1999 

<P.. 

During the month of December 1998, Enforcement Officer Jerome M Todaro conducted a 
household goods review of your business operations for the months of January 1998 through December 1998. 

The following five (5) moves reflect violations of 52 Pa. Code §31.122(2), for failure to use and 
execute a proper form for estimates of charges titled "Estimated Cost of Services": 

(a) Timothy Ahlstrom, January 31, 1998 
(b) Joseph Wasserman, April 3, 1998 
(c) Mary and Chris Cassano, April 30, 1998 
(d) Lori Race, May 29, 1998 
(e) Bill Peace, September 30, 1998 

The shipper shall be given a completed estimate of charges on the proper form as required by 
52 Pa. Code §31.122(2), even if an estimate is given over the telephone in advance. 

The following three (3) moves reflect violations of 66 Pa. C.S. §1303, by charging a lesser rate 
than that specified in your household goods tariff on file with this Commission. 

%. 

IP 

(a) In the household goods move made for Lori Race on May 29, 
1998, you charged $488.75, as opposed to the correct charge 
of $510.00, resulting in an approximate undercharge of 
$21.25. 

(b) In the household goods move made for Lynn Rogers on 
July 30, 1998, you charged $2,073.25, as opposed to the 
correct charge of $2,073.80, resulting in an approximate 
undercharge of $.55. 

(c) In the household goods move made for Bill Peace on 
September 30, 1998, you charged $986.25, as opposed to the 
correct charge of $1,012.00, resulting in an approximate 
undercharge of $25.75. 

Continued operations, as described above, may subject you to penalties which may include the 
assessment of fines up to $ 1,000 per violation. 

SRB 



If you have any questions concerning this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me at the 
above address or call me at (717) 787-2616. 

Alternative formats of this material are available, for persons with disabilities, by contacting the 
Technical Unit at (717) 783-5945. 

Very truly yours, 

Dwight Beard 
Motor Carrier Services 
and Enforcement Division 
Bureau of Transportation and Safety 

DWB:dk 

pc: Pittsburgh District Ofice/Todaro/PGH-236-98 



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA. 17105-3265 
APRIL 10, 2001 

ALLEGHENY VALLEY TRANSFER CO. 
1512 LEBANON CHURCH ROAD 
PITTSBURGH PA 1523 6 

IN REPLY PLEASE 

REFER TO OUR FILE 

A - 0 0 1 0 8 2 8 5 

DOCUMEN' 
FOLDER 

NOTICE OF SUSPENSION OF PUC OPERATING RIGHTS 

EFFECTIVE APRIL 14, 2001 

FOR EXPIRATION OR CANCELLATION OF 
BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY INSURANCE 

This i s to n o t i f y you t h a t as of the above e f f e c t i v e date, 
the a u t h o r i t y granted t o you by the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y 
Commission i s hereby suspended as more thoroughly described on the 
attached sheet. 

Please be advised t h a t you may not operate u n t i l we have 
received evidence of renewed insurance coverage. 

Upon r e c e i p t and acceptance of the required c e r t i f i c a t e of 
Insurance, you w i l l receive w r i t t e n n o t i f i c a t i o n t h a t the suspen­
sion i s l i f t e d and t h a t you may resume operations. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

James J. McNulty 
Secretary 

cc: Enforcement D i v i s i o n 

C e r t i f i e d Mail 



)MMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA. 17105-3265 

APRIL 25, 2001 

IN REPLY PLEASE 

REFER TO OUR FILE 

A - 0 0 1 0 8 2 8 5 

ALLEGHENY VALLEY TRANSFER CO. 
1512 LEBANON CHURCH ROAD 
PITTSBURGH PA 15236 

NOTICE TO LIFT SUSPENSION 

This i s t o n o t i f y you t h a t we have received proof of 
insurance coverage. -Therefore, you may disre g a r d the 
Notice of Suspension p r e v i o u s l y issued. 

Very t r u l y yours, 
Insurance Unit 
F i n a n c i a l R e s p o n s i b i l i t y Section 
Bureau of Transpo r t a t i o n and Safety 

DOCUMENT 
FOLDER 



PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
Uniform Cover and Calendar Sheet 

1. REPORT DATE: 
January 17, 2002 

3. BUREAU: 
Transportation and Safety 

2. BUREAU AGENDA NO. 
FEB-2002-TSM-0008 

4. SECTION (S) M. C. S. & E. 5. PUBLIC MEETING DATE: 

6. APPROVED BY: 

Director: 
Supervisor: 

Hoffman: 3-384ir, 
Hoshour: 3-5933 [. 

February 21, 2002 

7. PERSONS IN CHARGE: 

Hawk: 3-1763 * 

8. DOCKET NO.: 
A-00108285 et al 

'n. 
.ft 

9. (a) CAPTION (abbreviate if more than 4 lines) 
(b) Short summary of history & facts, documents & briefs 
(c) Recommendation 

(a) Motor Carrier rate increases of more than 1 % for carriers with less 
than $500,000 gross annual revenues in accordance with 52 Pa Code 23.67. 

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC., ON 
BEHALF OF ALLEGHENY VALLEY TRANSFER CO. , 
PITTSBURGH, ALLEGHENY COUNTY, ET AL 

(b) Proposed rate increases are to offset increases in motor carrier's 
general operating expenses. 

(c) The staff recommends that the Commission approve the acceptance of 
the tariff under the prescribed rules. 

10. MOTION BY: Commissioner Chm. Thomas Commissioner Pizzingrilli - Yes 
Commissioner Fitzpatrick - Yes 

SECONDED: Commissioner Wilson Commissioner 

CONTENTS OF MOTION: Staff recommendation adopted. 



CoiloNWEALTH OF PENNSYLVAI^f 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 

IN REPLY PLEASE 
REFER TO OUR FILE 

April 10, 2002 

DOCUMENT 
OLDER 

ALLEGHENY VALLEY TRANSFER CO 
1512 LEBANON VALLEY CHURCH ROAD 
PITTSBURGH PA 15236 

Gentlemen: 

A-00108285 

i 

JUN 0 1 2002 

This is in response to your inquiry as to whether your new "Estimated Cost of Services" form is 
an acceptable document for your company to use in household goods service requests. 

The purpose of this letter is to advise you that we have identified three (3) problem areas 
contained in the document. The first problem is that the letters of the title of the document, "Estimated Cost of 
Services" are too small. The words "Estimated Cost of Services" shall be imprinted across the top of each form in 
letters not less than Vi inch high. Secondly, your "Estimated Cost of Services" form failed to specify/contain the 
following information: "Shipments of distances over 40 miles are estimated in weight and mileage". Finally, your 
"Estimated Cost of Services" form failed to specify/contain the information for a shipper, who would request 
insurance valuation of more than thirty cents ($.30) per pound per shipment. 

For your assistance, I am enclosing a copy of a "Estimated Cost of Services" form, which 
contains all the necessary information that we require by regulation. 

Your "Estimated cost of Services" form, unfortunately, does not meet with the Commission's 
criteria. Therefore, you are directed to correct the problems/deficiencies with the form immediately. Failure to 
comply could result in monetary penalties and/or the cancellation of your certificate of public convenience. 

If you have any questions, please feel free to call me at 717-787-2616. 

Very truly yours. 

leard 
Motor Carrier Services 
and Enforcement Division 
Bureau of Transportation and Safety 

DWB:db 

pc: A-00108285C0102/file 
Pittsburgh District Office 
enclosure 


